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Description Thermostat
Break on Rise

Thermostat
Changeover 

Contact

Thermostat 
Tamperproof 
Changeover 

Contact

Froststat
For frost protection 
of building fabric, 

contents & 
exposed pipework

Break on Rise

Froststat 
Tamperproof

For frost protection 
of building fabric, 

contents & 
exposed pipework

Changeover Contact

Cylinder / Pipe Stat
Control for boilers 
& central heating 

Changeover 
Contact

Product Finish White

Barcode 5012739
640407

5012739
640414

5012739
640452

5012739
640438

5012739
640445

5012739
640421

Voltage 230V AC ~ 50Hz

IP Rating IP20

Operating 
Temperature

+5°C to +35°C -5°C to +15°C +20°C to +90°C

Class II

Max Load
Resistive 10A 

Opening
Resistive 10A 

Opening,
3A Closing

Resistive 10A 
Opening

Resistive 10A 
Opening

Resistive 10A 
Opening

 Resistive 15A 
Opening,

15A Closing

Product 
Dimensions

H83 X W83 x D34mm
H120X W40 x 

D40mm

Product Weight 90g 90g 81g 90g 81g 220g

Guarantee 1 Year

Conforms To EN 60730-1 / EN 60730-2-7

+ Surface mounted
+ TH90T & TH90FT - supplied with Tamper resistant cover
+ 3 Wire operation
+ 1 year guarantee

Tel: 01279 772 772
Fax: 01279 422 007
Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk
www.greenbrook.co.uk
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